
DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE 
PAT LICKISS, COMMISSIONER 

1357 Sussex Way, Concord, CA 94521; Telephone: (925) 609-7005 DiabloALeague@gmail.com 
 

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord,  
Las Lomas, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley 

FOOTHILL DIVISION 
SOFTBALL 2020-2021 

Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Clayton Valley Charter, 
College Park, Concord, Northgate 

 
First Day of Practice: March 15, 2021  Start Time: 4:00 pm 
Max Contests: 24/2     Approved: September 10, 2020 
 
Game 1: Tuesday, April 20    Game 8: Thursday, May 13 
College Park  @ Alhambra   Alhambra  @ College Park   
Concord  @ Berean Christian Berean Christian @ Concord   
Clayton Valley  @ Northgate  Northgate  @ Clayton Valley   
Benicia   @ BYE   Benicia   @ BYE 
Game 2: Thursday, April 22    Game 9: Tuesday, May 18 
Clayton Valley  @ Alhambra   Alhambra  @ Clayton Valley    
Benicia   @ College Park  College Park  @ Benicia     
Berean Christian @ Northgate   Northgate  @ Berean Christian   
Concord  @ BYE   Concord  @ BYE 
Game 3: Tuesday, April 27    Game 10: Thursday, May 20 
Alhambra  @ Concord   Concord  @ Alhambra    
College Park  @ Clayton Valley   Clayton Valley  @ College Park    
Northgate  @ Benicia   Benicia   @ Northgate    
Berean Christian @ BYE   Berean Christian @ BYE 
Game 4: Thursday, April 29    Game 11: Tuesday, May 25 
Clayton Valley  @ Benicia   Benicia   @ Clayton Valley    
Northgate  @ Concord  Concord  @ Northgate    
College Park  @ Berean Christian Berean Christian @ College Park    
Alhambra  @ BYE   Alhambra  @ BYE 
Game 5: Tuesday, May 4    Game 12: Thursday, May 27 
Berean Christian @ Alhambra   Alhambra  @ Berean Christian   
Northgate  @ College Park   College Park  @ Northgate    
Concord  @ Benicia   Benicia   @ Concord    
Clayton Valley  @ BYE   Clayton Valley  @ BYE 
Game 6: Thursday, May 6    Game 13: Tuesday, June 1 
Alhambra  @ Northgate   Northgate  @ Alhambra    
Benicia   @ Berean Christian Berean Christian @ Benicia     
Clayton Valley  @ Concord  Concord  @ Clayton Valley    
College Park  @ BYE   College Park  @ BYE 
Game 7: Tuesday, May 11    Game 14: Thursday, June 3 
Alhambra  @ Benicia   Benicia   @ Alhambra    
Berean Christian @ Clayton Valley  Clayton Valley  @ Berean Christian   
College Park  @ Concord  Concord  @ College Park 
Northgate  @ BYE   Northgate  @ BYE 
 
 
June 5     Final Date of Competition/Playoff Applications Due - 10 PM 
June 6     At-large and Seeding Meeting 
June 8/9, 11/12, 15/16, 18/19  NCS Championships 
June 21-26    CIF Nor-Cal Regional Championships 


